
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV GOPESHWAR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 252544178182869763 ARPITA 1 NA 1

1 252543118822770419 ANSHIKA 1 NA 2



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV GOPESHWAR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252536269641814270 SABRINA SULTANA 2 1 1



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV GOPESHWAR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

6 252537896521849482 DEVANSH SINGH BUTOLA 3 NA 1/ WL 1

4 252537118202938664 VAIBHAVI UNIYAL 3 NA 2/ WL 2

2 252536701441764723 AARVI 3 NA 3/ WL 3

5 252537553841830140 BHAVESH SINGH KHATI 3 NA 4/ WL 4

7 252538024762080443 MANASHVI RAWAT 3 NA 5/ WL 5

8 252538178281903222 RIYANSH 3 NA 6/ WL 6

11 252542786362948060 VINEET KUMAR 3 NA 7/ WL 7

1 252535328161731628 ANSH KUNWAR 3 NA 8/ WL 8

3 252536834321771894 YASHREE SATI 3 NA 9/ WL 9

12 252543771502801147 VAIBHAVI UNIYAL 3 NA
10/ WL

10

9 252538619822421467 AARVI GARIYA 3 NA
11/ WL

11

10 252542229842597990 SHANVI MOHAN 3 NA
12/ WL

12

13 252544535142894435 NIVEDITA BAMPAL 3 NA
13/ WL

13

14 252544834142952597 ADITYA KUNJWAL 3 NA
14/ WL

14



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV GOPESHWAR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252535612221737967 VED BISHT 4 1 1/ WL 15



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV GOPESHWAR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

22 252540567362174522 DEVSHREE 5 NA 1/ WL 16

29 252544057342860880 RISHABH KHATARI 5 NA 2/ WL 17

30 252544888002977146 KAVYA 5 NA 3/ WL 18

20 252539949722092094 MAYANK SINGH 5 NA 4/ WL 19

10 252537369241824226 ARAV VINEET 5 NA 5/ WL 20

1 252535165821731270 HRIDAYANSH MOHAN PANT 5 NA 6/ WL 21

8 252537228442950424 NAMAN KISHOR BHATT 5 NA 7/ WL 22

21 252539975822171509 SHRISHTI 5 NA 8/ WL 23

6 252536526101758614 ABHAY SINGH RAWAT 5 NA 9/ WL 24

2 252535445781814286 AKSHANT 5 NA
10/ WL

25

27 252543408282774798 MAANVI 5 NA
11/ WL

26

14 252538099882877965 SANVI SANVI SANVI 5 NA
12/ WL

27

19 252538952142595862 SHANVI 5 NA
13/ WL

28

31 252544995922962742 RUDRA TRIPATHI 5 NA
14/ WL

29

15 252538119362594895 AADHYA CHAUHAN 5 NA
15/ WL

30

7 252536784002970148 SHIVANSH SINGH 5 NA
16/ WL

31

3 252535530181733457 JIYA 5 NA
17/ WL

32



 

5 252536325021750818 PARAS BHATT 5 NA
18/ WL

33

23 252541221042279141 AYANSH NEGI 5 NA
19/ WL

34

26 252543376862768789 ARAV RATURI 5 NA
20/ WL

35

24 252542002982529005 SANVI 5 NA
21/ WL

36

17 252538217301905091 EASHITA 5 NA
22/ WL

37

13 252537660641992535 AARADHYA 5 NA
23/ WL

38

16 252538176722421189 PARISA PANWAR 5 NA
24/ WL

39

11 252537421842010511 PRACHI 5 NA
25/ WL

40

28 252543653202791993 MOHD ISHAN 5 NA
26/ WL

41

9 252537334621822945 AKSHAY RANA 5 NA
27/ WL

42

25 252543351502937479 PURAV MISHRA 5 NA
28/ WL

43

4 252536223621749125 AAHANA 5 NA
29/ WL

44

12 252537444261827631 NEETI 5 NA
30/ WL

45

18 252538784522071106 AABHA KHATI 5 NA
31/ WL

46



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV GOPESHWAR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 252536325021750818 PARAS BHATT 5 NA 1/ WL 1

1 252536223621749125 AAHANA 5 NA 2/ WL 2

3 252543653202791993 MOHD ISHAN 5 NA 3/ WL 3



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV GOPESHWAR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

15 252542002982529005 SANVI 1

17 252542786362948060 VINEET KUMAR 2

20 252543653202791993 MOHD ISHAN 3

13 252538952142595862 SHANVI 4

1 252535328161731628 ANSH KUNWAR 5

19 252543408282774798 MAANVI 6

4 252536701441764723 AARVI 7

6 252537369241824226 ARAV VINEET 8

18 252543118822770419 ANSHIKA 9

9 252537660641992535 AARADHYA 10

14 252540567362174522 DEVSHREE 11/ WL 1

21 252544535142894435 NIVEDITA BAMPAL 12/ WL 2

7 252537444261827631 NEETI 13/ WL 3

5 252536784002970148 SHIVANSH SINGH 14/ WL 4

3 252535530181733457 JIYA 15/ WL 5

10 252537896521849482 DEVANSH SINGH BUTOLA 16/ WL 6

8 252537553841830140 BHAVESH SINGH KHATI 17/ WL 7

11 252538178281903222 RIYANSH 18/ WL 8

12 252538784522071106 AABHA KHATI 19/ WL 9

16 252542229842597990 SHANVI MOHAN 20/ WL 10

22 252544834142952597 ADITYA KUNJWAL 21/ WL 11

2 252535445781814286 AKSHANT 22/ WL 12



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV GOPESHWAR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 252544178182869763 ARPITA 1 NA 1/ WL 1

1 252543118822770419 ANSHIKA 1 NA 2/ WL 2

3 252536701441764723 AARVI 3 NA 3/ WL 3

5 252542229842597990 SHANVI MOHAN 3 NA 4/ WL 4

7 252544834142952597 ADITYA KUNJWAL 3 NA 5/ WL 5

4 252538178281903222 RIYANSH 3 NA 6/ WL 6

6 252542786362948060 VINEET KUMAR 3 NA 7/ WL 7

8 252537369241824226 ARAV VINEET 5 NA 8/ WL 8

10 252538952142595862 SHANVI 5 NA 9/ WL 9

11 252540567362174522 DEVSHREE 5 NA
10/ WL

10

9 252537660641992535 AARADHYA 5 NA
11/ WL

11

13 252544888002977146 KAVYA 5 NA
12/ WL

12

12 252542002982529005 SANVI 5 NA
13/ WL

13



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV GOPESHWAR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

4 252544535142894435 NIVEDITA BAMPAL 3 NA 1/ WL 1

1 252535328161731628 ANSH KUNWAR 3 NA 2/ WL 2

3 252537896521849482 DEVANSH SINGH BUTOLA 3 NA 3/ WL 3

2 252537553841830140 BHAVESH SINGH KHATI 3 NA 4/ WL 4

5 252535445781814286 AKSHANT 5 NA 5/ WL 5

6 252535530181733457 JIYA 5 NA 6/ WL 6

10 252543408282774798 MAANVI 5 NA 7/ WL 7

9 252538784522071106 AABHA KHATI 5 NA 8/ WL 8

7 252537334621822945 AKSHAY RANA 5 NA 9/ WL 9

8 252537421842010511 PRACHI 5 NA
10/ WL

10


